
2022 Track National Championships
Juniors, U19, Elites and Para

Date: 24th - 30th March, 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling
Tuesday, March 29 2022 7:59:15pm
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Event 205a: J19 Men Individual Pursuit  Bronze Final
12 Laps 3000m - STANDINGS

1. 106 Dylan PROCTOR-PARKER (VIC) catch
Lap 1 21.813 21.813 (2)
Lap 2 15.936 37.749 (2)
Lap 3 15.760 53.510 (1)
Lap 4 15.835 1:09.346 (1)
Lap 5 15.903 1:25.249 (1)
Lap 6 15.990 1:41.240 (1)
Lap 7 16.071 1:57.312 (1)
Lap 8 16.150 2:13.463 (1)
Lap 9 16.260 2:29.723 (1)

Lap 10 16.356 2:46.080 (1)
Lap 11 17.517 3:03.597 (1)

47 Noah BLANNIN (QLD) caught


